HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS AS AT JUNE 30, 2023
Incorporation Number K-206/5831
CUIN Registration NO. 0007464

Shareholdings

No. of

Shareholders To Total Number of Shares held
398 1 100 Shares 6,823
244 101 500 Shares 96,011
202 501 1,000 Shares 187,854
405 1,001 5,000 Shares 1,146,291
135 5,001 10,000 Shares 1,077,950

53 10,001 15,000 Shares 684,548
33 15,001 20,000 Shares 600,139
32 20,001 25,000 Shares 761,955
12 25,001 30,000 Shares 354,522
9 30,001 35,000 Shares 297,960
13 35,001 40,000 Shares 498,389
12 40,001 45,000 Shares 517,102
21 45,001 50,000 Shares 1,033,300
7 50,001 55,000 Shares 369,000
7 55,001 60,000 Shares 414,220
5 60,001 65,000 Shares 315,547
5 65,001 70,000 Shares 344,500
6 70,001 75,000 Shares 434,500
1 75,001 80,000 Shares 78,500
2 80,001 85,000 Shares 170,000
3 90,001 95,000 Shares 280,000
8 95,001 100,000 Shares 796,000
1 105,001 110,000 Shares 110,000
1 110,001 115,000 Shares 112,000
1 115,001 120,000 Shares 119,000
4 120,001 125,000 Shares 498,000
3 125,001 130,000 Shares 383,127
2 135,001 140,000 Shares 273,132
1 145,001 150,000 Shares 150,000
1 180,001 185,000 Shares 183,000
1 195,001 200,000 Shares 200,000
2 210,001 215,000 Shares 425,000




Shareholdings

Sha:leor;oci:iers To Total Number of Shares held
2 220,001 225,000 Shares 449,000
1 225,001 230,000 Shares 226,000
1 230,001 235,000 Shares 232,000
1 240,001 245,000 Shares 240,500
2 265,001 270,000 Shares 533,000
1 285,001 290,000 Shares 288,500
1 325,001 330,000 Shares 329,500
1 345,001 350,000 Shares 350,000
1 450,001 455,000 Shares 451,000
2 495,001 500,000 Shares 994,500
1 525,001 530,000 Shares 526,093
1 640,001 645,000 Shares 642,000
1 800,001 805,000 Shares 804,500
1 850,001 855,000 Shares 854,500
1 865,001 870,000 Shares 866,000
1 970,001 975,000 Shares 974,000
2 995,001 1,000,000 Shares 1,998,000
1 1,095,001 1,100,000 Shares 1,100,000
1 1,225,001 1,230,000 Shares 1,229,000
1 1,245,001 1,250,000 Shares 1,250,000
1 4,605,001 4,610,000 Shares 4,609,464
1 5,055,001 5,060,000 Shares 5,058,500
1 22,465,001 22,470,000 Shares 22,466,260
1 42,385,001 42,390,000 Shares 42,386,185
1 48,390,001 48,395,000 Shares 48,391,907
1 49,785,001 49,790,000 Shares 49,789,648

1,660 199,958,427




Categories of Shareholders Shares Held Percentage

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children 1,509,335 0.75
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties 163,042,009 81.54
NIT and ICP 4,609,464 2.31
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking 385 0.00

Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies 50,000 0.03
Modarabas and Mutual Funds 642,000 0.32
Shareholders holding 10% 163,034,000 81.53

General Public

a. Local 26,024,388 13.01
b. Foreign NIL =
Others 4,080,846 2.04

NOTE: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one category.
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v)

vi)

vii)

viii)

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES,
UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES

SIZA (Private) Limited

SIZA Services (Pvt.) Limited
SIZA Commodities (Pvt.) Limited
Premier Fashions (Pvt.) Limited
Sultan Ali Lakhani

Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani
Fatima Lakhani

Babar Ali Lakhani

Bilal Ali Lakhani

Danish Ali Lakhani

Natasha Lakhani

MODARABAS AND MUTUAL FUNDS

CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust
CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund

DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN

Igbal Ali Lakhani

Amin Mohammed Lakhani
Anushka Lakhani

Aftab Ahmad

Agha Shah Waliullah
Farrukh Shauket Ansari
Ahmed Munaf

Ronak Igbal Lakhani

WY/o. Igbal Ali Lakhani
Saira Amin Lakhani

W/o0. Amin Mohammed Lakhani

EXECUTIVES

PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS

BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,
NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES,
INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL
MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS:

SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE
[Other than those reported at i(1), i(2), i(3), i(4)]

INDIVIDUALS AND OTHER THAN
THOSE MENTIONED ABOVE

Note: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one Category.

Chairman
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

SHARES HELD

49,789,648
48,391,907
22,466,260
42,386,185
597

334

674

2,710

580

977

2,137

4,609,464
642,000

126,985
126,142
36,341
124,000
501

1,240
1,033,000
443

684

NIL

NIL

112,932

NIL

30,102,686

199,958,427




