t Jakson Group Company

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS AS AT JUNE 30, 2023

Incorporation Number K-206/5831 CUIN Registration NO. 0007464

		Shareholdings		
No. of Shareholders	From	То		Total Number of Shares hel
398	1	100	Shares	6,823
244	101	500	Shares	96,011
202	501	1,000	Shares	187,854
405	1,001	5,000	Shares	1,146,291
135	5,001	10,000	Shares	1,077,950
53	10,001	15,000	Shares	684,548
33	15,001	20,000	Shares	600,139
32	20,001	25,000	Shares	761,955
12	25,001	30,000	Shares	354,522
9	30,001	35,000	Shares	297,960
13	35,001	40,000	Shares	498,389
12	40,001	45,000	Shares	517,102
21	45,001	50,000	Shares	1,033,300
7	50,001	55,000	Shares	369,000
7	55,001	60,000	Shares	414,220
5	60,001	65,000	Shares	315,547
5	65,001	70,000	Shares	344,500
6	70,001	75,000	Shares	434,500
1	75,001	80,000	Shares	78,500
2	80,001	85,000	Shares	170,000
3	90,001	95,000	Shares	280,000
8	95,001	100,000	Shares	796,000
1	105,001	110,000	Shares	110,000
1	110,001	115,000	Shares	112,000
1	115,001	120,000	Shares	119,000
4	120,001	125,000	Shares	498,000
3	125,001	130,000	Shares	383,127
2	135,001	140,000	Shares	273,132
1	145,001	150,000	Shares	150,000
1	180,001	185,000	Shares	183,000
1	195,001	200,000	Shares	200,000
2	210,001	215,000	Shares	425,000

Shareholdings					
No. of Shareholders	From	То		Total Number of Shares held	
2	220,001	225,000	Shares	449,000	
1	225,001	230,000	Shares	226,000	
1	230,001	235,000	Shares	232,000	
1	240,001	245,000	Shares	240,500	
2	265,001	270,000	Shares	533,000	
1	285,001	290,000	Shares	288,500	
1	325,001	330,000	Shares	329,500	
1	345,001	350,000	Shares	350,000	
1	450,001	455,000	Shares	451,000	
2	495,001	500,000	Shares	994,500	
1	525,001	530,000	Shares	526,093	
1	640,001	645,000	Shares	642,000	
1	800,001	805,000	Shares	804,500	
1	850,001	855,000	Shares	854,500	
1	865,001	870,000	Shares	866,000	
1	970,001	975,000	Shares	974,000	
2	995,001	1,000,000	Shares	1,998,000	
1	1,095,001	1,100,000	Shares	1,100,000	
1	1,225,001	1,230,000	Shares	1,229,000	
1	1,245,001	1,250,000	Shares	1,250,000	
1	4,605,001	4,610,000	Shares	4,609,464	
1	5,055,001	5,060,000	Shares	5,058,500	
1	22,465,001	22,470,000	Shares	22,466,260	
1	42,385,001	42,390,000	Shares	42,386,185	
1	48,390,001	48,395,000	Shares	48,391,907	
1	49,785,001	49,790,000	Shares	49,789,648	

1,660 199,958,427

	L DOWN	
6	Š	
	9	
	ž	
C	י ע	
	S 89	
	<u></u> 8	
	₫	

Categories of Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children	1,509,335	0.75
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	163,042,009	81.54
NIT and ICP	4,609,464	2.31
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions	385	0.00
Insurance Companies	50,000	0.03
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	642,000	0.32
Shareholders holding 10%	163,034,000	81.53
General Public a. Local b. Foreign	26,024,388 NIL	13.01 -
Others	4,080,846	2.04

DETAILS OF PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

i)	ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES	:	SHARES HELD
1.	SIZA (Private) Limited		49,789,648
2.	SIZA Services (Pvt.) Limited		48,391,907
3.	SIZA Commodities (Pvt.) Limited		22,466,260
4.	Premier Fashions (Pvt.) Limited		42,386,185
5.	Sultan Ali Lakhani		597
6.	Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani		334
7.	Fatima Lakhani		674
8.	Babar Ali Lakhani		2,710
9.	Bilal Ali Lakhani		580
10.	Danish Ali Lakhani		977
11.	Natasha Lakhani		2,137
ii)	MODARABAS AND MUTUAL FUNDS		
1.	CDC – Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust		4,609,464
2.	CDC – Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund		642,000
iii)	DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN		
1.	Iqbal Ali Lakhani	Chairman	126,985
2.	Amin Mohammed Lakhani	Director	126,142
3.	Anushka Lakhani	Director	36,341
	Aftab Ahmad	Director	124,000
5.	Agha Shah Waliullah	Director	501
6.	Farrukh Shauket Ansari	Director	1,240
7.	Ahmed Munaf	Director	1,033,000
8.	Ronak Iqbal Lakhani		110
•	W/o. Iqbal Ali Lakhani		443
9.	Saira Amin Lakhani		20.4
	W/o. Amin Mohammed Lakhani		684
	EVEQUEEN (50		
iv)	EXECUTIVES		NIL
	PURU O OFOTOR COMPANIES AND CORRORATIONS		AIII
v)	PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS		NIL
	DANICE DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS		
vi)	BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,		
	NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES,		
	INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL		
	MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS:		112,932
	OLIA DELIGI DEDO LIGI DINIO 50/ OD A1005		
vii)	SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE		
	[Other than those reported at i(1), i(2), i(3), i(4)]		NIL
	INDIVIDUAL CAND CTUED THAN		
viii)	INDIVIDUALS AND OTHER THAN		00.455.55
	THOSE MENTIONED ABOVE	_	30,102,686
		_	199,958,427

Note: Some of the shareholders are reflected in more than one Category.